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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

100m Schmetterling Frauen

Nr. Name
1. Paulina Vogt

2. Clara Jaeckel

3. Amilia Maneck

4. Johanna Sophie Heidelberger
5. Sophia Lorenz

6. Emma Luisa Rach

7. Kena Sandow

8. Lia-Kiara Heuer

9. Esther Klaer

10. Melissa Thormann

11. Lina Voigt

12. Lena Marie Winter

13. Annika Hartwig

14. Lilly Naumann

15. Adina Schulze

16. Jolina Kupske

17. Lea Nitsche

18. Elli Georgi

19. Pia Herold

20. Anni Fehle

21. Fiona Heymann

22. Marie Wandschneider
23. Lani Riediger

24. Marlene Gotz

25. Emma Seemann

26. Hanna Decker

27. Pia Otto

28. Linda Wilhelm

Liste der Meldungen

JG
2009
2002
2009
2012
2009
2012
2010
2010
2011
2002
2007
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2015
2011
2012
2012
2015
2014
2014
2015
2011

Verein

SSV Leutzsch

SG Bamberg

SV 1919 Grimma

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SC Freital

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Freital

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SV Griin-Wei3 Wittenberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Griin-Wei3 Wittenberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
Chemnitzer Polizei SV

SC Freital

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Plauen 06

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit
1:11.07
1:11.40
1:12.78
1:14.47
1:18.00
1:18.05
1:18.69
1:19.85
1:20.45
1:21.73
1:24.00
1:24.43
1:27.48
1:28.00
1:28.17
1:29.47
1:30.87
1:31.97
1:32.23
1:32.67
1:35.84
1:38.15
1:43.22
1:44.16
1:47.77
1:48.68
1:51.81

Legende:
JG Geburtsjahr
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